Vi”agc of Cltﬂippcwa | ake, Ohio

P.O. Box 25
24 Circle Crest Drive

Chippewa Lake, Ohio 44215-0025

Bill’s to be approved at the April 8, 2019 Council Meeting:

Joanne Dodaro

Jim Brandenburg

Jim Brandenburg
Allan Michelson

Gary Harris

Gary Harris

Keith Riedel

OPERS

Treasurer of State
Treasurer of State
Treasurer of State
City of Akron

United States Treasury
The Gazette

Medina County Sheriff
Ohio Edison

Columbia Gas
Spectrum

Medina Cty. Sanitary Eng.

C. Martin Trucking
Dynamerican, Inc.
Lafayette Township
Jim Brandenburg

April Salary

April Salary

Apr. Cell Phone Allowance

March Salary

March Salary

Training Expenses, Postage & Supplies
Welding Supplies — Corn Hole Receptors
March Employee/Employer

15t Qtr. 2019 School District Taxes

15t Qtr. 2019 State Income Taxes

2" Qtr. 2019 UAN Fees

Feb./Mar. City Income Tax

15t Qtr. 2019 Federal Income & Medicare
Legal Ad — Zoning Code Public Hearing
Feb. Patrol Hours & Gasoline & Benefits
March Billing

April Billing

March Billing — WiFi & Video

Water & Sewer (Jan — Mar)

2" Qtr. 2019 Trash Hauling

Annual Backflow Test

March 315 Plow and Salt Roads

Feb. & Mar. Mileage

Total:

*check/payment released prior to meeting

216.90*
565.02
15.00
413.64*
1014.92*
290.02*
39.61*
649.20*
78.78*
86.86*
447.00*
40.33*
511.32
57.70
2,838.17
1,348.36
99.20
112.06
116.70
48.00
90.00
225.00
230.84

$9,534.63



