

P.O. Box 25 24 Circle Crest Drive Chippewa Lake, Ohio 44215-0025

Bill's to be approved at the April 8, 2019 Council Meeting:

Joanne Dodaro	April Salary	216.90*
Jim Brandenburg	April Salary	565.02
Jim Brandenburg	Apr. Cell Phone Allowance	15.00
Allan Michelson	March Salary	413.64*
Gary Harris	March Salary	1014.92*
Gary Harris	Training Expenses, Postage & Supplies	290.02*
Keith Riedel	Welding Supplies – Corn Hole Receptors	39.61*
OPERS	March Employee/Employer	649.20*
Treasurer of State	1 st Qtr. 2019 School District Taxes	78.78*
Treasurer of State	1 st Qtr. 2019 State Income Taxes	86.86*
Treasurer of State	2 nd Qtr. 2019 UAN Fees	447.00*
City of Akron	Feb./Mar. City Income Tax	40.33*
United States Treasury	1 st Qtr. 2019 Federal Income & Medicare	511.32
The Gazette	Legal Ad – Zoning Code Public Hearing	57.70
Medina County Sheriff	Feb. Patrol Hours & Gasoline & Benefits	2,838.17
Ohio Edison	March Billing	1,348.36
Columbia Gas	April Billing	99.20
Spectrum	March Billing – WiFi & Video	112.06
Medina Cty. Sanitary Eng.	Water & Sewer (Jan – Mar)	116.70
C. Martin Trucking	2 nd Qtr. 2019 Trash Hauling	48.00
Dynamerican, Inc.	Annual Backflow Test	90.00
Lafayette Township	March 31 st Plow and Salt Roads	225.00
Jim Brandenburg	Feb. & Mar. Mileage	230.84

Total: \$9,534.63

*check/payment released prior to meeting